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Event12

Date
06/27/23

Flt In
Skins Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Player

Hdcp
Player
Gross

Player
Adjusted

Gross

Player
Net

Score
Points
Evt 12

Opponent
Team # Flt Opposing

Player
Opponent

Hdcp
Opponent

Gross
Opponent

Net

1       TEAM 1 - Bakers                           2.00 13   TEAM 13 - Who
Cares      

  A G Baker, Blaine 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 2 41 41 39 1.00   A Stoner, Larry 5 45 40

  B G Douty, Stephen 7 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 42 42 36 1.00   B Lippert, Mike 12 51 39

  C G Esker, Dave 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 40 40 37 0.00   C Schaab, Mike 8 42 34

  D G Morris, Rick 4 2 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 8 38 38 30 1.00   D Bernosky, Jim 10 46 36
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Mullett, John 3 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Kassly, Adam 10 X X
X   B   Schwehr, Archie 8 X X X 0.00   B Kunz, Steve 8 X X
X   B   Baker, Rob 4 X X X 0.00   B Sherfy, Mark 10 X X
X   B   Gedda, Bill 9 X X X 0.00   C Schwable, John 6 X X
X   B   Schwehr, Eric 8 X X X 0.00   C Fietsam, Marty 8 X X
X   D   Walker, Aaron 6 X X X 0.00   C Kunz, Don 7 X X
X   D   Quivereaux,

Doug
9 X X X 0.00   D Schwable, Ben 6 X X

2       TEAM 2 - Balls
Deep                           12   TEAM 12 -

Mohatchee      

  A G Sampson, Adam 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 6 44 44 38 0.00   A Smallmon, Tony 11 48 37
Sub

 
B

 
Blanton, Dan
<>*Ghost Sub
#1*

6
 

0.00
 

B Burrelsman,
Kurt

14 50 36

  C   Whitney, Matt 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 7 44 44 37 0.00   C Ramage, Dan 12 46 34
Sub

 
D

 
McKinney, Blak
<>*Ghost Sub
#2*

7
 

0.00
 

D Alarcon, Vic 14 46 32

X   A   Maxim, Mark 5 X X X 0.00   A Pearson, Greg 7 X X
X   A   Zeman, Brent 5 X X X 0.00   A Tatham, Gary 5 X X
X   A   Hogue, Russ 6 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A   Johnson, Pk 7 X X X 0.00   A Hanvey, John 6 X X
X   C   Sintzel, Michael 3 X X X 0.00   B Smallmon, Terry 12 X X
X   C   Reyling, Todd 2 X X X 0.00   C Herman, Mark 9 X X
X   C   Moskop, Shane 6 X X X 0.00   D Haida, Don 0 X X
X   C   Canavan, John 5 X X X 0.00   D Geller, Mike 16 X X

3       TEAM 3 - Pot
Bunkers                           2.00 11   TEAM 11 -

Barber Murphy      

  A G Barger, John 6 5 4 8 4 6 6 4 5 9 48 47 39 0.00   A Digby, Mike 11 47 36

  B   Mackin, Terry 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 3 6 9 47 47 38 1.00   B Budde, Chris 15 59 44

  C G Hanger, Terry 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 6 11 44 44 33 1.00   C Barber, Wayne 11 46 35

  D   Hanger, Steve 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 12 48 48 36 1.00   D Barber, Terry 12 49 37
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Leopold, James 5 X X
X   A   Barenkamp, Jim 6 X X X 0.00   A Maduri, Nick 11 X X
X   A   Wager, Dave 5 X X X 0.00   B Fritz, Jack 15 X X
X   B   Barenkamp, John 8 X X X 0.00   B Bower, Forrest 11 X X
X   B   Braxmeier,

Andrew
15 X X X 0.00   C Zuber, Steve 10 X X

X   C   Ness, Rich 1 X X X 0.00   C Barnett, Jim 10 X X
X   C   Halpin, Bob 5 X X X 0.00   D Mueller, Kent 7 X X
X   D   Barger, Dan 15 X X X 0.00   F Polka, Bill 6 X X

4       TEAM 4 - KJ
Thoroughbreds                           2.00 10   TEAM 10 - First Command    

  A   Rauckman,
Gregg

3 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 35 35 31 1.00   A Combs, Rick 11 47 36

  B   Brown, Larry 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 9 43 43 34 1.00   B White, Rob 15 51 36

  C   Vollmer, Dick 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 3 3 5 43 43 38 1.00   C Christopherson,
Chad

8 47 39

  D   Jansen, Roger 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 42 42 35 1.00   D Bione, Steve 9 47 38
X   A   Sintzel, Adam 8 X X X 0.00   A Barker, Tom 6 X X
X   A   Gundlach, Bill 6 X X X 0.00   B Bione, Paxton 14 X X
X   A   Robinson, Andy 1 X X X 0.00   B Lampe, Craig 8 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   B Carrier, Todd 14 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   C Shearer, Brian 7 X X
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X   C   Jansen, Ken 5 X X X 0.00   D McDaniels,
Kevin

8 X X

X   C   Moore, Scott 2 X X X 0.00   D Moore, Joe 10 X X
X   D   Chenault, Kevin 11 X X X 0.00   D Crouse, Doug 10 X X

5       TEAM 5 -
Raymond James                           9   TEAM 9 - Girard Buzzards    

  A G Agne, Les 4 6 2 5 5 5 3 3 4 +1 37 37 38 0.00   A Reeb, Rich 9 42 33

  B   Von Alst, Dan 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 8 43 43 35 0.50   B Thomas, Tim 11 46 35

  C   Bauer, Tim 5 5 5 6 5 7 4 3 5 7 45 45 38 0.00   C Barber, Wes 9 42 33

  D   Rains, Doug 4 7 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 12 47 47 35 0.00   D Ord, Chris 12 45 33
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Lobstein, Doug 15 X X
X   A   Schaltenbrand,

Mike
5 X X X 0.00   A Vassen, John 4 X X

X   A   Wagner, Chuck 7 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   B   Boatman, Dan 9 X X X 0.00   B Hemmer, Dave 12 X X
X   B   Dresch, Mike 9 X X X 0.00   B Guest, Gary 6 X X
X   C   Fitzgerald, Jim 6 X X X 0.00   C Schmidt, Rick 9 X X
X   C   Hursey, Al 6 X X X 0.00   C Habich, Gary 8 X X
X   D   Henrichs, Ed 6 X X X 0.00   D Schmidt, Randy 14 X X

6       TEAM 6 - The
Hackers                           0.50 8   TEAM 8 -

Outdoorsman      

  A   Overbeck, Kenny 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 12 49 49 37 1.00   A Erb, Jeff 8 47 39

  B   Holdener, Ken 6 8 6 8 8 4 5 4 8 14 57 57 43 0.00   B Strazinsky, Tim 11 52 41

  C G Bradley, Don 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 6 40 40 34 0.00   C Benedick, Tom 11 43 32

  D G May, Tom 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 3 4 8 41 41 33 0.50   D Schildknecht,
Phil

14 47 33

X   A   Canty, Bruce 0 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Downs, Mark 6 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Gibson, Tom 6 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   B Huskey, Rick 8 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   B Eaton, Kent 3 X X
X   B   Goldsboro, Corey 7 X X X 0.00   D Carroll, Jim 16 X X

7       TEAM 7 -
Derelicts                           1.00 18   TEAM 18 -

Greyhounds      

  A   Burke, Larry 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 46 46 41 0.00   A Crump, Gate 8 42 34

  B G Haas, Denis 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 3 5 9 44 44 35 1.00   B Adams, Marc 12 50 38

  C   Milller, Don 5 4 6 4 7 5 5 4 6 8 46 46 38 0.00   C Hall, Wesley 11 46 35

  D   McGinnis, Mike 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 10 44 44 34 1.00   D Crump, Gary 11 51 40
X   B   Freivogel, Bob 16 X X X 0.00   A Brooks, Wesley 0 X X
X   B   Votrian, Dave 10 X X X 0.00   A Seldon, Dana 0 X X
X   B   Hoerchler, Ken 10 X X X 0.00   A Young, Kevin 6 X X
X   C   Fantini, Tony 9 X X X 0.00   A Jackson,

Charles
4 X X

X   C   Garcia, Hector 12 X X X 0.00   C Davis, Reggie 0 X X
X   C   Naylor, Mike 7 X X X 0.00   C White, Reggie 8 X X
X   D   Meddows, Ken 13 X X X 0.00   D Middleton, Jane 13 X X
X   D   Sheibal, Harland 9 X X X 0.00   D Darren, Crouch 11 X X

8       TEAM 8 -
Outdoorsman                           1.50 6   TEAM 6 - The

Hackers      

  A G Erb, Jeff 5 7 4 6 6 7 4 4 4 8 47 47 39 0.00   A Overbeck,
Kenny

12 49 37

  B G Strazinsky, Tim 6 7 4 5 7 7 5 5 6 11 52 52 41 1.00   B Holdener, Ken 14 57 43

  C   Benedick, Tom 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 3 5 11 43 43 32 1.00   C Bradley, Don 6 40 34

  D   Schildknecht, Phil 5 5 4 5 7 7 5 4 5 14 47 47 33 0.50   D May, Tom 8 41 33
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Canty, Bruce 0 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A   Downs, Mark 6 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A   Gibson, Tom 6 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   B   Huskey, Rick 8 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   B   Eaton, Kent 3 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
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X   D   Carroll, Jim 16 X X X 0.00   B Goldsboro,
Corey

7 X X

9       TEAM 9 - Girard
Buzzards                           2.00 5   TEAM 5 - Raymond

James    

  A   Reeb, Rich 5 7 3 5 5 4 4 3 6 9 42 42 33 1.00   A Agne, Les +1 37 38

  B   Thomas, Tim 5 7 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 11 46 46 35 0.50   B Von Alst, Dan 8 43 35

  C   Barber, Wes 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 6 9 42 42 33 1.00   C Bauer, Tim 7 45 38

  D   Ord, Chris 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 3 6 12 45 45 33 1.00   D Rains, Doug 12 47 35
X   A   Lobstein, Doug 15 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A   Vassen, John 4 X X X 0.00   A Schaltenbrand,

Mike
5 X X

X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Wagner, Chuck 7 X X
X   B   Hemmer, Dave 12 X X X 0.00   B Boatman, Dan 9 X X
X   B   Guest, Gary 6 X X X 0.00   B Dresch, Mike 9 X X
X   C   Schmidt, Rick 9 X X X 0.00   C Fitzgerald, Jim 6 X X
X   C   Habich, Gary 8 X X X 0.00   C Hursey, Al 6 X X
X   D   Schmidt, Randy 14 X X X 0.00   D Henrichs, Ed 6 X X

10       TEAM 10 - First
Command                           4   TEAM 4 - KJ

Thoroughbreds    

  A   Combs, Rick 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 7 11 47 47 36 0.00   A Rauckman,
Gregg

4 35 31

  B   White, Rob 5 6 5 6 7 5 6 5 6 15 51 51 36 0.00   B Brown, Larry 9 43 34

  C   Christopherson,
Chad

5 6 4 6 5 6 4 4 7 8 47 47 39 0.00   C Vollmer, Dick 5 43 38

  D   Bione, Steve 4 5 4 6 7 9 5 3 4 9 47 45 38 0.00   D Jansen, Roger 7 42 35
X   A   Barker, Tom 6 X X X 0.00   A Sintzel, Adam 8 X X
X   B   Bione, Paxton 14 X X X 0.00   A Gundlach, Bill 6 X X
X   B   Lampe, Craig 8 X X X 0.00   A Robinson, Andy 1 X X
X   B   Carrier, Todd 14 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   C   Shearer, Brian 7 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   D   McDaniels, Kevin 8 X X X 0.00   C Jansen, Ken 5 X X
X   D   Moore, Joe 10 X X X 0.00   C Moore, Scott 2 X X
X   D   Crouse, Doug 10 X X X 0.00   D Chenault, Kevin 11 X X

11       TEAM 11 -
Barber Murphy                           3   TEAM 3 - Pot

Bunkers      

  A   Digby, Mike 4 8 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 11 47 47 36 1.00   A Barger, John 9 48 39

  B   Budde, Chris 7 8 5 8 7 8 5 4 7 15 59 59 44 0.00   B Mackin, Terry 9 47 38

  C   Barber, Wayne 5 6 4 6 7 5 5 4 4 11 46 46 35 0.00   C Hanger, Terry 11 44 33

  D G Barber, Terry 4 6 4 6 8 5 7 4 5 12 49 49 37 0.00   D Hanger, Steve 12 48 36
X   A   Leopold, James 5 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A   Maduri, Nick 11 X X X 0.00   A Barenkamp, Jim 6 X X
X   B   Fritz, Jack 15 X X X 0.00   A Wager, Dave 5 X X
X   B   Bower, Forrest 11 X X X 0.00   B Barenkamp,

John
8 X X

X   C   Zuber, Steve 10 X X X 0.00   B Braxmeier,
Andrew

15 X X

X   C   Barnett, Jim 10 X X X 0.00   C Ness, Rich 1 X X
X   D   Mueller, Kent 7 X X X 0.00   C Halpin, Bob 5 X X
X   F   Polka, Bill 6 X X X 0.00   D Barger, Dan 15 X X

12       TEAM 12 -
Mohatchee                           2.00 2   TEAM 2 - Balls

Deep      

  A   Smallmon, Tony 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 7 11 48 48 37 1.00   A Sampson, Adam 6 44 38

  B   Burrelsman, Kurt 6 4 7 5 6 5 5 4 8 14 50 50 36 1.00   - *Ghost Sub #1* 0 45 45

  C   Ramage, Dan 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 12 46 46 34 1.00   C Whitney, Matt 7 44 37

  D   Alarcon, Vic 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 14 46 46 32 1.00   - *Ghost Sub #2* 0 45 45
X   A   Pearson, Greg 7 X X X 0.00   A Maxim, Mark 5 X X
X   A   Tatham, Gary 5 X X X 0.00   A Zeman, Brent 5 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Hogue, Russ 6 X X
X   A   Hanvey, John 6 X X X 0.00   A Johnson, Pk 7 X X
X   B   Smallmon, Terry 12 X X X 0.00   C Sintzel, Michael 3 X X
X   C   Herman, Mark 9 X X X 0.00   C Reyling, Todd 2 X X
X   D   Haida, Don 0 X X X 0.00   C Moskop, Shane 6 X X
X   D   Geller, Mike 16 X X X 0.00   C Canavan, John 5 X X
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13       TEAM 13 - Who
Cares                           1   TEAM 1 -

Bakers      

  A G Stoner, Larry 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 45 45 40 0.00   A Baker, Blaine 2 41 39

  B   Lippert, Mike 6 4 7 5 5 6 6 6 6 12 51 51 39 0.00   B Douty, Stephen 6 42 36

  C   Schaab, Mike 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 8 42 42 34 1.00   C Esker, Dave 3 40 37

  D   Bernosky, Jim 6 3 7 4 5 6 6 4 5 10 46 46 36 0.00   D Morris, Rick 8 38 30
X   A   Mullett, John 3 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A   Kassly, Adam 10 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   B   Kunz, Steve 8 X X X 0.00   B Schwehr, Archie 8 X X
X   B   Sherfy, Mark 10 X X X 0.00   B Baker, Rob 4 X X
X   C   Schwable, John 6 X X X 0.00   B Gedda, Bill 9 X X
X   C   Fietsam, Marty 8 X X X 0.00   B Schwehr, Eric 8 X X
X   C   Kunz, Don 7 X X X 0.00   D Walker, Aaron 6 X X
X   D   Schwable, Ben 6 X X X 0.00   D Quivereaux,

Doug
9 X X

14       TEAM 14 -
Double Bogeys                           17   TEAM 17 - GLM      

  A   Greenwald, Will 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 8 40 40 32 1.00   A Melnek, Bob 12 47 35
Sub

 
B

 
Maxwell, Mike
<>Sub#19 Elbe,
Zack

16
 

0.00
 

B Steinman, Kerry 13 47 34

  C   Niemeyer, Jared 5 4 7 5 4 5 6 6 6 9 48 48 39 0.00   C Cooper, Ryan 8 46 38

  D   O'Hara, Tom 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 8 10 47 47 37 0.00   D Morse, Tyler 16 46 30
X   A   Weible, Paul 7 X X X 0.00   A Schneider, Erik 11 X X
X   A   Trentmon, Neil 10 X X X 0.00   A Biermann, Kyle 0 X X
X   C   Zappia, Drake 9 X X X 0.00   A Davis, Eric 0 X X
X   C   Kampwerth, Kent 9 X X X 0.00   A Markovich, Scott 0 X X
X   D   Kingdon, Phil 9 X X X 0.00   A Rehg, Marc 7 X X
X   D   Wellen, Travis 13 X X X 0.00   B Vavak, Jake 12 X X
X   D   Lougeat, Scott 13 X X X 0.00   B White, Chris 16 X X
X   D   Meyer, Corey 11 X X X 0.00   D Burrow, Bryan 0 X X

15       TEAM 15 -
Bogey Men                           16   TEAM 16 -

Dimpled Balls      

  A   Agne, Brett 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 8 16 51 51 35 0.50   A Luyster, Rick 4 39 35

  B   Halton, Ryan 5 5 6 8 8 4 6 5 7 11 54 54 43 0.00   B McGraw, Joe 6 41 35

  C   Agne, Alex 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 9 43 43 34 0.00   C McAuliffe, Kevin 9 41 32

  D   Hoover, Blake 6 3 7 4 7 8 6 3 6 13 50 50 37 1.00   D Witt, Dave 16 54 38
X   A   Timko, Jon 0 X X X 0.00   A Corbier, Jim 6 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Higgs, Chris 11 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A Viviano, Sam 5 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   B Brame, Gabe 2 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   C Seipp, Jim 4 X X
X   B   Fowler, JT 16 X X X 0.00   C Sullivan, Kevin 6 X X
X   C   Agne, Chad 12 X X X 0.00   D Phifer, Matt 12 X X

16       TEAM 16 -
Dimpled Balls                           2.00 15   TEAM 15 -

Bogey Men      

  A G Luyster, Rick 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 39 38 35 0.50   A Agne, Brett 16 51 35

  B G McGraw, Joe 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 41 41 35 1.00   B Halton, Ryan 11 54 43

  C G McAuliffe, Kevin 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 9 41 41 32 1.00   C Agne, Alex 9 43 34

  D G Witt, Dave 6 5 7 6 7 6 5 4 8 16 54 54 38 0.00   D Hoover, Blake 13 50 37
X   A   Corbier, Jim 6 X X X 0.00   A Timko, Jon 0 X X
X   A     0 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A   Higgs, Chris 11 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   A   Viviano, Sam 5 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   B   Brame, Gabe 2 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   C   Seipp, Jim 4 X X X 0.00   A   0 X X
X   C   Sullivan, Kevin 6 X X X 0.00   B Fowler, JT 16 X X
X   D   Phifer, Matt 12 X X X 0.00   C Agne, Chad 12 X X

17       TEAM 17 - GLM                           2.00 14   TEAM 14 - Double Bogeys    
  A   Melnek, Bob 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 12 47 47 35 0.00   A Greenwald, Will 8 40 32
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  B   Steinman, Kerry 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 13 47 47 34 1.00   B Sub#19 Elbe,
Zack

7 46 39

  C G Cooper, Ryan 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 8 46 46 38 1.00   C Niemeyer, Jared 9 48 39

  D   Morse, Tyler 4 5 6 5 7 5 5 5 4 16 46 46 30 1.00   D O'Hara, Tom 10 47 37
X   A   Schneider, Erik 11 X X X 0.00   A Weible, Paul 7 X X
X   A   Biermann, Kyle 0 X X X 0.00   A Trentmon, Neil 10 X X
X   A   Davis, Eric 0 X X X 0.00   C Zappia, Drake 9 X X
X   A   Markovich, Scott 0 X X X 0.00   C Kampwerth,

Kent
9 X X

X   A   Rehg, Marc 7 X X X 0.00   D Kingdon, Phil 9 X X
X   B   Vavak, Jake 12 X X X 0.00   D Wellen, Travis 13 X X
X   B   White, Chris 16 X X X 0.00   D Lougeat, Scott 13 X X
X   D   Burrow, Bryan 0 X X X 0.00   D Meyer, Corey 11 X X

18       TEAM 18 -
Greyhounds                           1.00 7   TEAM 7 -

Derelicts      

  A   Crump, Gate 5 4 5 5 7 4 4 4 4 8 42 42 34 1.00   A Burke, Larry 5 46 41

  B G Adams, Marc 7 4 7 5 7 4 6 4 6 12 50 50 38 0.00   B Haas, Denis 9 44 35

  C G Hall, Wesley 4 4 7 5 6 4 5 4 7 11 46 46 35 1.00   C Milller, Don 8 46 38

  D   Crump, Gary 6 6 8 6 6 5 3 3 8 11 51 51 40 0.00   D McGinnis, Mike 10 44 34
X   A   Brooks, Wesley 0 X X X 0.00   B Freivogel, Bob 16 X X
X   A   Seldon, Dana 0 X X X 0.00   B Votrian, Dave 10 X X
X   A   Young, Kevin 6 X X X 0.00   B Hoerchler, Ken 10 X X
X   A   Jackson, Charles 4 X X X 0.00   C Fantini, Tony 9 X X
X   C   Davis, Reggie 0 X X X 0.00   C Garcia, Hector 12 X X
X   C   White, Reggie 8 X X X 0.00   C Naylor, Mike 7 X X
X   D   Middleton, Jane 13 X X X 0.00   D Meddows, Ken 13 X X
X   D   Darren, Crouch 11 X X X 0.00   D Sheibal, Harland 9 X X

-       Substitutes                                        
#01       Ghost #1 (Ghost Sub #1) Points

to>Team Max>99 Min>00                    
#02       Ghost #2 (Ghost Sub #2) Points

to>Team Max>99 Min>00                    
#03       Ghost #3 (Ghost Sub #3) Points

to>Team Max>99 Min>00                    
#04       Ghost #4 (Ghost Sub #4) Points

to>Team Max>99 Min>00                    
#05       Ghost #5 (Ghost Sub #5) Points

to>Team Max>99 Min>00                    
#017   A   Durbin, Mike 0   0.00            
*019   B   Elbe, Zack<>On

Team 14 Div1
4 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 8 7 46 45 39 0.00            

#010   A   Elkins, Wade 11   0.00            
#014   B   Eugot, Scott 0   0.00            
#016   B   Flynn, Sean 7   0.00            
#015   A   Kucharczyk, Mark 2   0.00            
#009   D   Moore, Joe 10   0.00            
#013   B   Sanabia, Jacob 8   0.00            
#018   B   Wangler, PJ 12   0.00            
#008   A   Wyatt, Mike 10   0.00            
#020   A     0   0.00            


